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Maximum 
pipe size
1800mm

Backwall heights 
1300mm - 
2350mm 

Specifiable 
pipe 

invert levels

Single or 
multiple pipe 

openings

Optional 
pre-fitted 
penstock

Optional 
pre-fitted 
flap valve

Optional 
pre-fitted 
grating

Althon Sewers for Adoption precast headwalls should be used 
when a concrete headwall is part of a Section 104 Agreement and 
the sewers are to be adopted once completed by the local Water 
Company. The materials used and installation must comply with 
the ‘Sewers for Adoption’ guidelines.  Althon SFA precast concrete 
headwalls offer a cost effective alternative to in-situ structures for 
connecting pipework discharging into open watercourses.

There are four sizes of Sewers for Adoption concrete headwalls 
available catering for pipe sizes up to and including 1500mm. Each 
size of SFA precast concrete headwall comes with three depths of 
toe and four back wall heights offering wing wall profiles to suit 
most applications.

Althon Sewers for Adoption precast concrete headwalls are cast to 
suit the diameter and type of pipe being used and can be provided 
with fixings cast in at the time of manufacture to accommodate 
gratings, trash screens, flap valves, penstocks, ladders, Kee 
Klamp® handrails and flow and depth monitoring equipment.

Our Sewers for Adoption compliant precast headwalls are available 
with toe extensions either 300 or 500mm thick with depths ranging 
from 450 to 1000mm. We also manufacture Sewers for Adoption 
compliant outfall safety grilles to suit our concrete headwalls.

Optional Kee Klamp handrail 
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SFA27 A 
1300mm Backwall
2 Piece Headwall

SFA27 Headwall Range

Up to 1800mm Pipework
1300mm - 2350mm Backwall Height

300 and 500mm Thick Toe
SFA27 B 

1650mm Backwall
2 Piece Headwall

SFA27 C 
2000mm Backwall
2 Piece Headwall

SFA27 D 
2350mm Backwall
2 Piece Headwall

4244mm

2750mm

150mm

200mm

200mm

100mm

A

2200mm

150mm

150mm

See table

below

300 or 500mm

4525mm

B

350mm



SFA27 Headwall Range

Up to 1800mm Pipework
1300mm - 2350mm Backwall Height

300mm Thick Toe

sales@althon.co.uk  |  www.althon.co.uk   |  Tel: 01603 488700    January 2020

500mm Thick Toe

SFA Grate, Ladder and Steps

150mm

200mm

200mm

100mm

A

See table

below

300 or 500mm

B

350mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Weight with ToeHeadwall

Ref

Back Wall

Height A

Wing Wall

Profile

Back Wall

Height B

Weight

400mm 650mm 950mm

kg kg kgkgmm mm

SFA27A

SFA27B

SFA27C

SFA27D

Invert Level with Apron

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

1650 1450 1:1.6 7345 8655 9475 10460

2350 2150 1:1 8900 10210 11030 12015

2000 1800 8120 9430 10250 112351:1.24

1300 1100 1:2.3 6720 8030 8850 9835

TW / Clay Concrete

100mm Invert Level

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

225mm Invert Level

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

1200 1050

750 825

1050 1050

750 675

900 900

600 600

1350

1600

1200 1350

1800 1600

1200 12001500

1800 1650 1500

Max Pipe

Opening

Weight with ToeHeadwall

Ref

Back Wall

Height A

Wing Wall

Profile

Back Wall

Height B

Weight

500mm 750mm 1000mm

kg kg kgkgmm mm

SFA27A

SFA27B

SFA27C

SFA27D

Invert Level with Apron

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

1650 1450 1:1.6 7345 9695 11062 12425

2350 2150 1:1 8900 11250 12615 13980

2000 1800 8120 10470 11835 132001:1.24

1300 1100 1:2.3 6720 9070 10435 11800

TW / Clay Concrete

100mm Invert Level

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

225mm Invert Level

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

1200 1050

750 825

1050 1050

750 675

900 900

600 600

1350

1600

1200 1350

1800 1600

1200 12001500

1800 1650 1500

With SFA Grate

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

900 900

600 600

1200

1500

1200

1500

Headwall

Ref

SFA27A

SFA27B

SFA27C

SFA27D

With SFA Grate & Ladder

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

900 900

600 600

1050

1050

1050

1050

With SFA Grate & Steps

mm mm

Max Pipe

Opening

Max Pipe

Opening

TW / Clay Concrete

750 750

600 525

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Note - Approximate headwall weights are based on a headwall with no hole cast in
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